Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX AM4

GIGABYTE H616M-H V2 DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

r GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
IIIElEI AM5

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE B550 GAMING X V2 DDR4 4733(0C)
HDMI ATX AM4

GIGABYTE B760 DS3H DDR5 7600MHZ HDMI DP
1700P

GIGABYTE Z790 EAGLE AX DDR5 7600MHZ(0C) M.2
1700P

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

92,40 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

84,00 USD

177,45
usb

229,95
usb

418,95
usb



